Farhults uskf

06.05.2019 Traning
1:1 Olle Gothager 20 Skott 8.2 71 7.7 4.2 8.0 34.0 34.0 0
20 Skott 7.9 6.9 5.6 9.3 6.5 33.0 67.0 0
KL11 20 Skott 8.7 6.9 3.5 9.7 101 36.0 103.0 0
20 Skott 8.4 7.7 10.4x 10.3x 6.3 41.0 144.0 0
1:2 Lisa Gothager 20 Skott 4.2 75 101 6.2 3.4 30.0 30.0 0
20 Skott 6.0 7.3 8.0 5.2 6.0 32.0 62.0 0
KL11 20 Skott 6.7 7.2 8.5 2.5 6.4 29.0 91.0 0
20 Skott 5.8 6.1 7.0 3.9 9.6 30.0 121.0 0
1:3 Peter Gothager 20 Skott 10.0 8.7 8.5 9.7 10.0 45.0 45.0 0
20 Skott 8.8 8.2 9.6 9.7 10.2 44.0 89.0 0
M 20 Skott 9.4 9.8 10.1 10.2 6.7 44.0 133.0 0
20 Skott 8.0 8.9 9.4 9.3 9.1 43.0 176.0 0
1:4 Filip Olson 20 Skott 7.4 9.2 10.0 10.5x 9.4 45.0 45.0 0
20 Skott 8.7 9.0 8.7 9.8 9.4 43.0 88.0 0
KL2 20 Skott 9.4 9.0 8.7 10.9x 8.6 44.0 132.0 0
20 Skott 9.4 9.9 10.5x 9.4 9.5 46.0 178.0 0
1:5 Elton Keski 20 Skott 2.7 6.4 9.1 71 8.5 32.0 32.0 0
20 Skott 9.4 6.2 9.2 7.7 9.4 40.0 72.0 0
KL13 20 Skott 8.2 10.3x 8.6 7.2 10.7x 43.0 115.0 0
20 Skott 6.5 9.9 8.2 6.1 8.4 37.0 152.0 0
21 Malin Johansson 20 Skott 10.0 9.2 8.2 8.7 9.0 44.0 44.0 0
20 Skott 8.2 9.0 9.1 9.5 8.5 43.0 87.0 0
KL11 20 Skott 9.7 9.9 8.3 10.0 7.0 43.0 130.0 0
20 Skott 9.2 9.2 8.8 10.0 8.4 44.0 174.0 0
2:2 Fredrik Johansson 20 Skott 8.6 45 9.1 7.0 9.2 37.0 37.0 0
20 Skott 8.5 9.0 9.1 8.9 7.3 41.0 78.0 0
KL2 20 Skott 9.0 8.4 8.0 9.6 8.5 42.0 120.0 0
20 Skott 9.1 9.1 94 10.0 8.6 45.0 165.0 0
2:3 Isaac Johansson 20 Skott 10.0 9.6 9.0 4.2 8.0 40.0 40.0 0
20 Skott 7.4 7.4 9.5 9.9 9.7 41.0 81.0 0
KL11 20 Skott 9.7 9.5 8.9 9.7 8.1 43.0 124.0 0
20 Skott 8.6 79 10.2 6.0 8.0 39.0 163.0 0
2:4 Joachim von Elern 20 Skott 9.9 8.2 7.6 8.1 9.6 41.0 41.0 0
20 Skott 10.4x 9.9 7.8 7.7 9.7 42.0 83.0 0
M 20 Skott 9.5 9.5 9.7 10.0 8.5 45.0 128.0 0
20 Skott 9.7 8.6 9.9 7.8 9.4 42.0 170.0 0
2:5 Filippa von Elern 20 Skott 8.1 10.6x 10.3x 9.8 10.4x 47.0 47.0 0
20 Skott 7.5 89 10.3 9.7 10.4x 44.0 91.0 0
KL11 20 Skott 9.5 10.1 10.6x 9.6 10.1 48.0 139.0 0
20 Skott 9.6 9.3 8.8 9.7 10.8x 45.0 184.0 0
3:1 Rasmus Rosenkvist 20 Skott 0.0 5.8 5.6 3.5 3.6 16.0 16.0 0
20 Skott 8.1 41 4.6 8.0 1.9 25.0 41.0 0
KL11 20 Skott 7.2 7.3 71 6.5 8.0 35.0 76.0 0
20 Skott 3.9 9.6 3.8 6.2 6.8 27.0 103.0 0
3:2 Tim Edqvist 20 Skott 9.7 1.2 6.2 8.2 7.4 31.0 31.0 0
20 Skott 5.2 0.0 10.0 0.0 8.8 23.0 54.0 0
KL11 20 Skott 5.3 5.7 14 1.5 6.9 18.0 72.0 0
20 Skott 1.6 8.2 2.6 0.0 7.6 18.0 90.0 0
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3:3 Jessica Edqvist 20 Skott 5.7 8.7 79 3.0 7.2 30.0 30.0 0
20 Skott 4.4 41 54 6.3 9.1 28.0 58.0 0
M 20 Skott 9.0 6.6 5.3 10.5x 8.5 38.0 96.0 0
20 Skott 6.1 7.5 5.3 9.7 27.0 123.0 0
34 Benjamin Zec 20 Skott 9.0 7.6 8.8 8.2 9.6 41.0 41.0 0
20 Skott 8.4 10.0 9.1 10.3x 8.8 45.0 86.0 0
KL13 20 Skott 5.4 9.7 9.2 10.2 7.3 40.0 126.0 0
20 Skott 10.1 8.4 7.2 9.2 8.0 42.0 168.0 0
3:5 Anna-Karin Enev 20 Skott 8.2 9.6 10.1 7.5 8.8 42.0 42.0 0
20 Skott 6.8 7.3 8.5 6.7 8.6 35.0 77.0 0
M 20 Skott 8.4 9.7 7.0 8.6 9.9 41.0 118.0 0
20 Skott 10.1 8.0 9.9 10.4x 7.4 44.0 162.0 0
4:1 Joel Persson 20 Skott 8.8 7.9 7.0 9.8 7.9 38.0 38.0 0
20 Skott 9.6 7.0 71 9.5 9.6 41.0 79.0 0
KL13 20 Skott 8.6 9.6 9.1 9.6 7.7 42.0 121.0 0
20 Skott 9.9 8.5 8.6 10.1 7.7 42.0 163.0 0
4:2
4:3
4:4 Vidar Hjortstad 20 Skott 8.7 8.5 8.1 9.3 10.3 43.0 43.0 0
20 Skott 9.1 7.9 9.3 9.9 9.1 43.0 86.0 0
KL11 20 Skott 10.2 10.4x 101 7.8 9.2 46.0 132.0 0
20 Skott 9.5 9.6 8.9 9.2 8.5 43.0 175.0 0
4:5

http://www.megalink.no

MLLederlSSF 50m Rifle

12:34 - 12.05.2019




